POLICY REVIEW
COMMITTEE

Schedule for 2018 — 2019

All meeting are in room S-118 at the Castlegar Campus.

All documents are due on the Submission Deadline date by 3:00 pm.

Day Month Date Time Submission
Deadlines

2018

Wed September 19 1:00-3:00 September 5, 2018

Wed October 17 1:00-3:00 October 3, 2018
Wed November 21 1:00-3:00 November 7, 2018

Wed December 12 1:00-3:00 November 28, 2018
(if necessary)

2019

Wed January 16 1:00-3:00 January 2, 2019
Wed February 20 1:00-3:00 February 6, 2019
Wed March 20 1:00-3:00 March 6, 2019
Wed April 17 1:.00-3:00 April 3, 2019
Wed May 15 1:00-3:00 May 1, 2019

Wed June 12 1:00-3:00 May 29, 2019



